Northwest 4-H Judging

2018 NW - Crops

Division - Senior
Chairperson - S. Campbell
Total Participants - 15

Top 10 Individuals NAME

1 Isaac Fox

2 Burke Shapland

3 Colton Huresngn

4 Hannah Fox

5 Chasity Bonfonti

6 Jacob Sack

7 Jonah Smith

8 Gentry Shapland

9 August Farmer

10 Abby DuBois

Samantha Tucker
Desiree Zittlechild
Brendan Whipple
Dustin Rajewski
Serenity Fadford

Top 3 Teams

PLACING NAME

1 WCD
2 Post Rock

COUNTY CLUB

Hamilton Busy Bears

WCD Eager Beavers
Post Rock  Smith
Hamilton

Post Rock  Smith
Cottonwood Ellis
Phillips/Rook Rooks
WCD Lane
Sedgewick

Twin Creeks Norton
Post Rock  Smith
Golden Prairi Trego
WCD Lane
Cottonwood Gemini Jrs.
Sedgewick

SCORE COUNTY/DIST/CLUB

98 Lane
94 Smith

SCORE

45
40
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
28
28
27
26
23



